
articole sanitare

I.D.: 93384113

Data publicarii	12.02.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 894,14 RON - 894,14 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 35L 24 BUC*4.20 LEI=100.84 LEI CLOR 2L 2 BUC*5.04 LEI=10.08 LEI MOP 3 BUC*4.20 LEI=12.61 LEI COADA LEMN 3 BUC*3.36 LEI=10.08 LEI SERVETELE UMEDE 10 BUC*6.72 LEI=67.23 LEI MANUSI AMBULEX 2 BUC*33.62 LEI=67.23 LEI ACE SOLUTIE GEL 12 BUC*11.77 LEI=141.18 LEI HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 7 BUC*16.81 LEI=117.65 LEI ROLA HARTIE NEVE 6 BUC*13.45 LEI=80.67 LEI RIVEX DETERGENT 4L 1 BUC*37.82 LEI=37.82 LEI BREF WC BILUTE 10 BUC*6.72 LEI=67.23 LEI FARAS ERGONOMIC 2 BUC*9.25 LEI=18.49 LEI MATURA CURTE PAIE 3 BUC*21.01 LEI=63.03 LEI MATURA PLASTIC 3 BUC*14.29 LEI=42.86 LEI IGIENOL 4L 11 BUC*5.19LEI=57.14 LEI
